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Luxury  Flats 
@

Plot No.123,
Kamarajar Street,

Sendurpuram,
Kattuppakkam,

Chennai - 600 056.

 2 & 3 BHK

www.jkbhousing.com
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www.jkbhousing.com

30  FEET ROAD
N

TM

Trust built by Reputation...

We have 2 & 3 BHK flats with very Spacious units. We dizined our flats with Absalute Vasthu . We are 
giving the Exclusive Car & Bike parking for each Owners. Our flats In 30 ft Road and We Have  782 sq ft 
to 911 Sq ft Flats. We are providing the Amenities of Lift for our buyers.
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Cost
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Status

Flat
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Sqft
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UDS

JKB SERENITY

2400

Note : GST Value Will be Extra  (18% from Construction Cost)  
            Construction Areement registration charges will be extra
            (2% of Construction Value)

Area & Price Details 

2 BHK

2 BHK

2 BHK

3 BHK

2 BHK

To know our project details contact 
97103 97104 | www.jkbhousing.com
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Trust built by Reputation...



Plot No.123, Kamarajar Street,
Sendurpuram, Kattuppakkam,

Chennai - 600 056.



Plot No.123,
Kamarajar Street,

Chendurpuram,
Kattuppakkam,

Chennai - 600 056.
(Near Maharishi School)
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Landmarks

Kattuppakkam bus stand
Maharishi School
Velammal School
Iyyappanthangal Bus stand
Ramachandra Hospital
Porur Saravana Stores
Mangadu Temple

:
:
:
:
:
:
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1 KM
800 Mtrs
1.8 KM
1.2 km
1.7 KM
3.3 KM
1.5 KM

N

Saravana Stores

Sai Baba Temple
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Structure

Roof

Walls

Windows

Doors

Tiles

Paintings

Sanitary

Electrical

Reinforced Cement Concrete framed structure.

Reinforcement Cement Concrete.

9” Brick work for outer walls and 4.5 inch thick brick work for internal partition walls.

UPVC Windows

Main Door having teakwood frame (5"x3") with Teakwood OST Panel Door  (Veneer Door) with Varnish Finish 
and necessary Brass Fittings. 

Inner Carpet Area : 2*2 Vitrified Kajaria (or) Johnson (or) RAK Tiles, Kitchen & Toilet : Kajaria Brand Tiles

Two coat of JK Wall putty and primer one coat with two coats of Asian Paints Tractor Emulsion for inner walls. 
Exterior walls with white cement with two coats of ACE.

Italian Collection for Hindware / Parryware

Asmon Wires and Modular Elleys Switches

TM

Trust built by Reputation... K A T T U P P A K K A M



PAYMENT TERMS

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

While Agreement Time

While Registration Time

While Basement Completion

While Ground Floor Roof Completion 

While First  Floor Roof Completion 

While Second  Floor Roof Completion 

While Plastering work Completion 

While Handing over

15%

45%

10%

10%

  5%

  5%

  5%

  5%

PAYMENT TERMSS.No. %

TOTAL 100%

For Payment Terms are any clarification please call :  (Mr.Selvam - Sales Manager)9841884156

This project was approved by the above Housing Finance.

Mr.Gurumoorthy

9962596653
Mr.Velumani

9710525409

APPROVED BANKS

TM

Trust built by Reputation...

Mr.Velumani

9710525409



Get ready for the perfect homes...
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